
＜1，2位トーナメント＞

3位決定戦

田中

4-1

小林

4-3

小林

4-2

西山

4-1

西山

4-1

西山

4-3

<3,4位トーナメント>

3位決定戦

平野

4-3

浅井

4-0

矢部

4-2

浅井

4-0

桜木

4-1

8

7

6

2

1

5

4

3

1 浅井侑輝

2

3 矢部睦和

BYE

7

8 桜木聡大

4 沼田透真

5 平野悠生

6 BYE

BYE

BYE

⾧田

田中

浅井侑輝

矢部

平野

⾧田晃人

西山悠希

田中奏

西山悠希

岡村恵吾

森山直人

小林琉久

BYE


